
2025 Planning Commission/DDA Dates

Meeting Dates Submission Deadline

Monday January 6 Monday December 9

Monday February 3 Monday January 6

Monday March 3 Monday February 3

Monday April 7 Thursday March 6

Monday May 5 Monday April 7

Monday June 2 Thursday May 1

Monday July 7 Monday June 9

Monday August 4 Monday July 7

Wednesday September 3 Monday August 4

Monday October 6 Monday September 8

Monday November 3 Thursday October 2

Monday December 1 Monday November 3

 

The Planning Commission meets the 1st Monday, of most months, at 7:00 pm in the 

lower level of Village Hall.  


